
Governors and Associate Members – February 2026 

   

 

Name Governor Type Appointed/Elected By 
Term of Office 
start date 

Term of Office 
end date 

Committee  Responsibilities 

Amy Adderley Co-opted FGB 04/10/2022 03/10/2026 Teaching and Learning  

Catherine Balston Co-opted FGB 07/10/2025 06/10/2029 Teaching and Learning  

Louise Barry Parent Parents 07/02/2024 06/02/2028 
Finance and Resources 
Teaching and Learning 

Co-Chair of Governors 
from 25/3/2025 

Dan Crossman Staff (Head) Ex-offico 01/01/2022  
Finance and Resources 
Teaching and Learning 

 

Christine Foulkes 
Associate Member 
(no voting rights) 

FGB 
07/10/2020 
06/10/2024 

06/10/2024 
05/10/2028 

Finance and Resources 
 

 

Kim Hall Foundation Church 17/12/2024 16/12/2028 Teaching and Learning Chair of TLC 

Dan Knight Local Authority FGB 01/09/2024 31/08/2028 Finance and Resources 
Co-Chair of Governors 
from 25/3/2025  
Chair of FRC 

David Mayer Co-opted FGB 02/12/2025 01/12/2029 Finance and Resources  

Caroline Philps Foundation Church 16/07/2024 15/07/2028 Teaching and Learning  

Katie Riches Co-opted FGB 
07/10/2020 
06/10/2024 

06/10/2024 
05/10/2028 

Teaching and Learning Vice Chair 

Gill Ross Co-opted FGB 01/09/2024 31/8/2028 Finance and Resources  

Chris Smith Foundation Ex-officio 24/10/2023 23/10/2027   

Louise Stevens Staff Staff 
01/03/2022 
03/02/2026 

28/02/2026 
02/02/2030 

Finance and Resources  

David Williams Parent Parents 08/11/2022 07/11/2026 Finance and Resources  

 


