

### Governors and Associate Members – February 2026

Name	Governor Type	Appointed/Elected By	Term of Office start date	Term of Office end date	Committee	Responsibilities
Amy Adderley	Co-opted	FGB	04/10/2022	03/10/2026	Teaching and Learning	
Catherine Balston	Co-opted	FGB	07/10/2025	06/10/2029	Teaching and Learning	
Louise Barry	Parent	Parents	07/02/2024	06/02/2028	Finance and Resources Teaching and Learning	Co-Chair of Governors from 25/3/2025
Dan Crossman	Staff (Head)	Ex-officio	01/01/2022		Finance and Resources Teaching and Learning	
Christine Foulkes	Associate Member ( <i>no voting rights</i> )	FGB	07/10/2020 06/10/2024	06/10/2024 05/10/2028	Finance and Resources	
Kim Hall	Foundation	Church	17/12/2024	16/12/2028	Teaching and Learning	Chair of TLC
Dan Knight	Local Authority	FGB	01/09/2024	31/08/2028	Finance and Resources	Co-Chair of Governors from 25/3/2025 Chair of FRC
David Mayer	Co-opted	FGB	02/12/2025	01/12/2029	Finance and Resources	
Caroline Philps	Foundation	Church	16/07/2024	15/07/2028	Teaching and Learning	
Katie Riches	Co-opted	FGB	07/10/2020 06/10/2024	06/10/2024 05/10/2028	Teaching and Learning	Vice Chair
Gill Ross	Co-opted	FGB	01/09/2024	31/8/2028	Finance and Resources	
Chris Smith	Foundation	Ex-officio	24/10/2023	23/10/2027		
Louise Stevens	Staff	Staff	01/03/2022 03/02/2026	28/02/2026 02/02/2030	Finance and Resources	
David Williams	Parent	Parents	08/11/2022	07/11/2026	Finance and Resources	